MARCA
GAS GAS
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAHA

PNEUMATICO PIRELLI 70/100-19 MX32 M-SOFT 42M

MC 19/16

CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CR R (BIG WHEEL)
CRF RB Expert 19/16
TC 19/16

KX RA

SX 19/16

RM RA

RM RA

RM RA

YZ LW 19/16

MODELLO

CILINDRATA
85
80
85

150
85
85
85
80
85
85
85

ANNI
2021 - 2024
1985 - 2002
2003 - 2007
2007 - 2024
2014 - 2024
2001 - 2024
2005 - 2024
1989 - 2001
2002 - 2016
2018 - 2021
2002 - 2023

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




